
2010 Big E Small Animal CDE

Individual Results

Rank Full Name/School Name Score

1 Samamtha Newbeck- New York 236

2 Victoria Mansell- Ohio 234

3 Stephanie Sutter- New York 209

4 Kimberly Trigueros- New York 208

5 Amber Young- Ohio 207

6 Elaine Lowman- Maryland 202

7 Jacquelyn Mccauley- Ohio 200

8 Leah Myers- Maryland 193

9 Ashley Walker- Ohio 188

10 Jacqueline Guercia- New York 188

11 Alyssa King- Maryland 184

12 Shannon Drum- Maryland 184

13 Alix Drown- Virginia 183

14 Samantha Mckinney- Pennsylvania 181

15 Logan Roy- Connecticut 176

16 Olivia Athey- Virginia 175

17 Kelsey Rossman- Pennsylvania 168

18 Emily Tinsman- Virginia 164

19 Cate Beach- Virginia 160

20 Moriah Howell- Pennsylvania 146

21 Lauren  Ellis- Connecticut 140

22 Michelle Carbonara- Pennsylvania 136

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Exam Muzz. Cust. Ser. Surg. Prep. Brd. ID Tool ID Tm. Act Total

1 New York 93 746

1 Samamtha Newbeck 70 19 20 23 78 26 236

3 Stephanie Sutter 62 9 16 10 74 38 209

4 Kimberly Trigueros 52 18 14 16 76 32 208

10 Jacqueline Guercia 50 5 20 19 70 24 188

2 Ohio 96 737

2 Victoria Mansell 68 24 17 15 72 38 234

5 Amber Young 62 11 22 10 68 34 207

7 Jacquelyn Mccauley 68 6 16 20 48 42 200

9 Ashley Walker 58 8 10 20 64 28 188

3 Maryland 100 679

6 Elaine Lowman 62 17 22 21 42 38 202

8 Leah Myers 62 9 15 17 60 30 193

11 Alyssa King 54 8 22 10 60 30 184

12 Shannon Drum 52 16 23 9 64 20 184

4 Virginia 97 619

13 Alix Drown 68 4 22 13 38 38 183

16 Olivia Athey 50 3 16 12 66 28 175

18 Emily Tinsman 44 2 24 10 60 24 164

19 Cate Beach 58 2 14 10 46 30 160

5 Pennsylvania 97 592

14 Samantha Mckinney 76 15 17 17 26 30 181

17 Kelsey Rossman 54 14 17 23 32 28 168

20 Moriah Howell 54 5 19 22 22 24 146

22 Michelle Carbonara 46 8 20 12 24 26 136

6 Connecticut 0 316

15 Logan Roy 46 10 18 16 42 44 176

21 Lauren  Ellis 38 9 13 14 28 38 140


